



18887

| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|----------|-------------------------------------|-----|--------------------------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 4 | 1395 | 6232 | FITTING, FUEL INLET - UPPER AI | 2 | | |
| 5 | 22 | 70007 | FITTING, FUEL INLET - MIDDLE | 1 | | |
| 6 | 27 | 67751 1 | GASKET | 3 | SN# Mercury 5488751/Mariner 6E | |
| 6 | 27 | 90430 | GASKET | 3 | SN# Mercury 5488752/Mariner 6E | 2,3 |
| 7 | 11 | 20184 | NUT | 12 | | |
| 8 | 32 | 99127109 | FUEL LINE, (.57.00 Inches Bulk), C. | 3 | | |
| 9 | 54 | 68424 | CLAMP, FUEL HOSE | 3 | | |
| 10 | 24 | 89808 | SPRING, FUEL LINE | 1 | | |
| 11 | | 42859A 2 | ENRICHNER VALVE | 1 | | |
| 12 | 22 | 90275 | CONNECTOR, BOTTOM (Old Desi | 1 | | |
| 13 | 22 | 73817 | CONNECTOR, (90 Degree), SIDE | 1 | | |
| 14 | 54 | 63300 | CLAMP, ENRICHNER VALVE | 1 | (NEW DESIGN) | |
| 14A | | 90345 | BRACKET, ENRICHNER VALVE | 1 | (OLD DESIGN) | |
| 15 | 10 | 73286 | SCREW, (.250-20 x .500), VALVE | 1 | | |
| 17 | | 45915 | TERMINAL BLOCK | 1 | | |
| 18 | 10 | 35519 | SCREW, (#10-16 X .50) | 2 | | |
| 19 | 32 | 99387 79 | HOSE | 1 | (.077 I.D.) | |
| 19 | 32 | 99130122 | TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) | 1 | (.092 I.D.) | |
| 20 | 32 | 99126 88 | TUBING, (36.00 Inches Bulk), CAR | 2 | | |
| 21 | 54 | 47483 | J CLIP | 1 | | |
| 22 | 10 | 88743 | SCREW, (.312-18 x .500) | 1 | | |
| 23 | | 13453A 1 | FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 24 | 21 | 30430A 8 | CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 25 | | 89031A 2 | DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY | 1 | | 2 |
| 26 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas | 1 | | 14 |
| 27 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas | 1 | | 14 |
| 28 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas | 2 | | 14 |
| 29 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas | 2 | | 14 |
| 30 | 35 | 59072 | SCREEN | 1 | | 2,14 |
| 31 | 25 | 35480 | O-RING, (1.237 x .103) | 1 | | 2,14 |
| 32 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gas | 1 | | 14 |
| 33 | 35 | 91078A 1 | COVER, FUEL FILTER | 1 | | |
| 34 | 10 | 89766 | SCREW, (#10-32 x .620) | 1 | | |
| 35 | 22 | 64705 | FITTING | 1 | (NON OIL INJECTION) | |
| 35 | 22 | 29085 | FITTING, (45 Degree Elbow) | 1 | (NON OIL INJECTION) SN# 5875 | |
| 35 | 22 | 70007 | FITTING | 1 | (OIL INJECTION) | |
| 36 | 10 | 88447 | SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.62) | 5 | | |
| 37 | 13 | 26996 | LOCKWASHER, (#10) | 5 | | |
| 38 | | 23004 | RETAINER | 1 | | |
| 39 | 10 | 43723 | SCREW, (#6-32 X .50) | 2 | | |
| 40 | | 67622 | BASE | 1 | | |